TRG d.o.o0.
Celovska cesta 150, 1000 Ljubljana

M

since 1975 Davcna st.: S1 56119488

Telefon: 01 500 14 42
E-mail: info@podjetje-trg.si
WWW: www.www.karcher-trg.si

Datum: 07.11.2025

Poseben filter »Stinard« Zasc. kletka0.01 umVel.4,G 3/4

Kategorija: Special filter with PC bowl and bowl! guard

Sifra: 100998RIE

¥}
laJ

(slika je simboli¢na)

Kratek opis

Special filter »Standard« with polycarbonate container and
protective cage, 0.01 um, Size 4, G 3/4, Input pressure max.
16 bar

For all applications with particularly strict compressed air
purity requirements. The separating efficiency of these
filters permits very fine oil vapour particles and micro-fine
suspended particles to be filtered. A standard filter should
always be connected upstream to trap coarse impurities and
protect the micro-filter inserts.

Tehni¢ne Specifikacije

Merjenje pretoka

Navoj
Odtok kondenzata

Ohisje

Posoda

Serija

Rang filtra [um]

Velikost

Max. vhodni tlak [bar]
DN

C[mm]

Max. sobna temperatura
[°C]

Max. temperatura medija
[°C]

Ucinkovitost [%]

A [mm]

H [mm]

D [mm]

Pretok [I/min]

At P, = 6 bar and
pressure drop A, = 1 bar
G 3/4

Manuel

Die-cast zinc, painted
silver

Polycarbonate container
with protective cage
Standard

0.01

4

16

20

36.0

50

50

99.999
133.0
134.0
206.0
7000


mailto:info@podjetje-trg.si
https://www.karcher-trg.si/
https://www.karcher-trg.si/poseben-filter-stinard-zasc.-kletka0.01-mvel.4-g-3/4
https://www.karcher-trg.si/poseben-filter-stinard-zasc.-kletka0.01-mvel.4-g-3/4
https://www.karcher-trg.si/special-filter-with-pc-bowl-and-bowl-guard

