

Datum: 20.04.2026



(slika je simbolična)

Poseben filter »Stinard« Zašč. kletka 0.01 µm Vel.4,G 3/4

Kategorija: [Special filter with PC bowl and bowl guard](#)
Šifra: **100998RIE**

Kratek opis

Special filter »Standard« with polycarbonate container and protective cage, 0.01 µm, Size 4, G 3/4, Input pressure max. 16 bar

For all applications with particularly strict compressed air purity requirements. The separating efficiency of these filters permits very fine oil vapour particles and micro-fine suspended particles to be filtered. A standard filter should always be connected upstream to trap coarse impurities and protect the micro-filter inserts.

Tehnične Specifikacije

Merjenje pretoka	At P ₂ = 6 bar and pressure drop Δ _p = 1 bar
Navoj	G 3/4
Odtok kondenzata	Manuel
Ohišje	Die-cast zinc, painted silver
Posoda	Polycarbonate container with protective cage
Serija	Standard
Rang filtra [µm]	0.01
Velikost	4
Max. vhodni tlak [bar]	16
DN	20
C [mm]	36.0
Max. sobna temperatura [°C]	50
Max. temperatura medija [°C]	50
Učinkovitost [%]	99.999
A [mm]	133.0
H [mm]	134.0
D [mm]	206.0
Pretok [l/min]	7000